
\ 

2460 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 75 

((_ .. these essqys are presented to commemorate the Silver Jubilee of ,, 
the reign of Her Majesty, Queen Elizabeth II 

Thirteen essays by leading New Zealanders, 
specialists in their fields, especially written 

to celebrate the Silver Jubilee of 
Queen Elizabeth II. 

(1952-1977) 

Edited by Ian Wards 

These informative essays, designed to show 
a varied picture of affairs in New Zealand 

during the last twenty five years, cover a 
broad spectrum of subjects and will be an 
invaluable asset to all sectors of the 
community. 
Price $13.95 

This important New Zealand work is 
available now from your local 

~~ GOVERNMENT 
f"""l::::,¥'~....v BOOKSHOP 

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H. McLintock 

475 p., illustrated. 1958. $4.50 
This book, which deals with a little known and understood 

period of New Zealand history, comprises three distinct 
sections, first, the Coming of Sovereignty; secondly, Men and 
Government; and thirdly, tho Evolution of a Constitution. 
While this book will be of socc:ial interest to New Zealanders 
it will command a wider audience since it contains much that 
is new with respect to British colonial policy in the first half 
of the nineteenth century, 

A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE 
By H. W. Williams 

$7.50 

The seventh revised edition, augmented by the advisory 
committee on tho teaching of tho Maori language., 

DISEASES OF TREE FRUITS IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. D. Atkinson (Plant Diseases Division) 

INFORMATION SERIES No. 81 
406 p., 183 illustrations. $1.SO 
A summary of current knowledge, including a considerable 
amount of previously unrecorded information. It is written 
primarily for advisory -officers, students, and growers, and 
no attelll/Pt has been made to give full descriptions of the 
bacteria, fungi, and viruses. 

AUCKLAND, HAMILTON, \VELLINGTON, 
CHRISTCHURCH, DUNEDIN. 

ADVERTISEMENTS ...... 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NorICES 

DEFENCE NonCES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER Acr: NonCES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Cinematograph Films Act: Notice 
Coal Mines Act: Notice ..... . 
Commerce Act: Notice ..... . 
Counties Act: Notice 
Customs Act: Notices ..... . 
Customs Tariff: Notice ..... . 
Education Act: Notice ..... . 
Indecent Publications Tribunal: Notice 
Industrial Relations Act: Notices ..... . 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Marriage Act: Notices ..... . 
National Roads ,Board: Notices ..... . 
Post Office Act: Notice ..... . 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank: Summary 
Reserve Bank: Statements 
Reserves Act: Notices ..... . 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 
Sharebrokers Act: Notice 
Social Security Act: Notices 
Standards Act: Notices ..... . 
Transport Act: Notices ..... . 

Page 
2444 
2416 
2441 
2414 
2443 

2437 
2421 

. ..... 2430 
2418 

2422,2432,2436 
2433 
2423 
2423 
2430 
2422 
2423 
2417 
2431 
2422 
2417 
2436 
2435 
2434 
2430 
2432 
2424 
2419 
2432 
2420 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS ..... . 2413 

Price60c BY AUTHORITY: E. C. KEATING, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1978 


