

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND By A. H. McLintock

475 p., illustrated. 1958.

This book, which deals with a little known and understood period of New Zealand history, comprises three distinct sections, first, the Coming of Sovereignty; secondly, Men and Government; and thirdly, the Evolution of a Constitution. While this book will be of special interest to New Zealanders it will command a vider audience since it contains much that it was with a second to Patition colonial relief, in the first half is new with respect to British colonial policy in the first half of the nineteenth century.

A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE By H. W. Williams

\$7.50

The seventh revised edition, augmented by the advisory committee on the teaching of the Maori language.

DISEASES OF TREE FRUITS IN NEW ZEALAND By J. D. Atkinson (Plant Diseases Division)

INFORMATION SERIES No. 81

406 p., 183 illustrations.

A summary of current knowledge, including a considerable amount of previously unrecorded information. It is written primarily for advisory officers, students, and growers, and no attempt has been made to give full descriptions of the bacteria, fungi, and viruses.

CONTENTS

$\label{eq:continuous} \mathcal{L}_{i} = \mathcal{L}_{i} + \mathcal{L}_{i}$				Page
ADVERTISEMENTS		******		2444
APPOINTMENTS			******	2416
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		*****		2441
DEFENCE NOTICES		*****		2414
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES	******		*****	2443
MISCELLANEOUS-				
Cinematograph Films Act: Noti	ce			2437
Coal Mines Act: Notice	*****			2421
Commerce Act: Notice		*****		2430
Counties Act: Notice	•••••	·····_		2418
Customs Act: Notices		2422	, 2432	
Customs Tariff: Notice			•••••	2433
Education Act: Notice		*****	*****	2423
Indecent Publications Tribunal:		******		2423
Industrial Relations Act: Notices		9		2430
	Votices		*****	2422
Maori Affairs Act: Notices		******	*****	2423
Marriage Act: Notices		******		2417
National Roads Board: Notices			*****	2431
Post Office Act: Notice		******		2422
Public Works Act: Notices				2417
Regulations Act: Notice		******		2436
Reserve Bank: Summary				2435
Reserve Bank: Statements				2434
Reserves Act: Notices				2430
Schedule of Contracts: Notice	•••••	******		2432
Sharebrokers Act: Notice	•••••	******		2424
Social Security Act: Notices	*****	******	•	2419
Standards Act: Notices		******		2432
Transport Act: Notices	******	******	· / ······	2434

PROCLAMATIONS. ORDERS IN COUNCI	IL, AND \	Warrant	'S	2413